
2011ダンロップ社会人テニス選手権
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伊　藤　功　己

横　山　恵一郎
柴　谷　　　順
林　　　弘　毅
佐　藤　健　一

矢　野　克　彦
武　井　正　好
斉　藤　裕　介
馬　場　正　裕
呉　　　正　憲
兼　重　洋　一
山　下　直　哉

横　瀬　正　知
長　濱　成　人

浅　賀　康　義
川　上　晃　弘
福　元　陽　介
渡　邉　加寿磨
松　尾　雄　哉
折　原　裕　哉
岡　本　祐　治

新　田　雄　太
川　口　　　純
沖　　　卓　生
鈴　木　健　介

徳　川　智　之
菊　池　健太郎

小　俣　陽　祐
高　鍋　貴　行
渡　辺　　　剛
菊　地　弘　晶

柴　崎　徹　也
村　上　紘　一
三　宅　恭　介
黒　川　雅　人
丹　羽　洋　佑
瀬　古　祐　介
松　宮　　　暖

才　木　淳　也
元　永　秀　史

仁　平　秀　之
笠　原　裕　一
古　田　　　悠
後　藤　直　之

小　林　真　晴
代　田　和　洋

庄　野　　　洋
小笠原　啓　介
西　東　琢　磨
藤　島　啓　裕

佐　藤　彰　洋
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キ ヤ ノ ン
bye
電通国際情報サービス
日 経 Ｂ Ｐ 社
外 務 省
ＪＸ日鉱日石エネルギー
bye
三井住友銀行大手町
大 和 総 研
日 本 Ｉ Ｂ Ｍ
富士通エフ・アイ・ピー
三 菱 商 事
凸 版 印 刷
鹿 島 建 設
bye
日 立 製 作 所
ソニー・コンピュータエンタテインメント
bye
博 報 堂
リ コ ー
ニ コ ン 本 社
Ｎ Ｔ Ｔ デ ー タ
鹿 島 建 設
ソフトバンクモバイル
日 本 オ ラ ク ル
bye
日 立 製 作 所
ソフトバンクテレコム
日 本 ユ ニ シ ス
三井住友銀行大手町
bye
ニ コ ン
オ ー ビ ッ ク
bye
横 河 電 機
オ リ ッ ク ス
富士通エフ・アイ・ピー
日 本 Ｉ Ｂ Ｍ
bye
東 洋 水 産
オ ー ビ ッ ク
Ｎ Ｔ Ｔ デ ー タ
ク ボ タ
リ コ ー
東 京 ガ ス
Ｊ Ｓ Ｐ
bye
オ ー ビ ッ ク
日 本 オ ラ ク ル
bye
Ｎ Ｔ Ｔドコモ本社
日 本 Ｉ Ｂ Ｍ
オ ー ビ ッ ク
Ｊ Ｓ Ｐ
bye
東京海上日動システムズ
Ｄ Ｔ Ｓ
bye
東 芝 本 社
明 治 安 田 生 命
博 報 堂
オ ー ビ ッ ク
bye
Ｉ Ｈ Ｉ

男子シングルス　Ｂクラス（1）
1R 2R 3R 4R QF

 

WO 

WO 

 

WO 

WO 

NS 

 

 

WO 

WO 

NS 

NS 

NS 

WO

 

86 

83 

 

84 

85 

WO 

 

 

WO 

84 

 

 

82 

86

86 

80 

83 

81 

97 

81 

84 

84

 

 

85 

83 

86 

NS 

85 

WO 

NS 

84

85 

WO 

81 

WO 

84 

85 

80 

82

81 

86 

81 

83

矢野克彦 
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